Cdfhjfdgjvbn
DESCRIPTION
ColorJoint ESS is a high performance engineered
silicone expansion joint sealing system that combines
a factory cured silicone face seal made from Tremco
Spectrem 3 Silicone fused to a cellular polyurethane-
polyester binary backer block creating a monolithic
seal. A field applied Spectrem 1 Silicone edge reveal

Stain & Color Change ASTM C-510 None
NOTE: The foregoing information is published as general
information only. The listed properties and performance
characteristics are approximate values while actual field
results may vary.
Current Issue 8-16-10
MM Systems reserves the right to amend or withdraw information contained herein, without notice, and will not be liable for any inaccuracy or ambiguity of said information.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Total
Movement
Movement Range
“A” Installation Range
Min. Max. Min. Mid. Max.
ESS-100 1.0 25 0.50 13 1.50 38 0.75 19 1.00 25 1.375 35
ESS-150 1.5 38 0.75 19 2.25 57 1.25 32 1.50 38 1.875 48
ESS-200 2.0 51 1.00 25 3.00 76 1.50 38 2.00 51 2.375 60
ESS-250 2.5 64 1.25 32 3.75 95 2.00 51 2.50 64 2.875 73
ESS-300 3.0 76 1.50 38 4.50 114 2.50 64 3.00 76 3.375 86
ESS-350 3.5 89 1.75 44 5.25 133 3.00 76 3.50 89 3.875 98
ESS-400 4.0 102 2.00 51 6.00 152 3.50 89 4.00 102 4.375 111
ESS-450 4.5 114 2.25 57 6.75 171 4.00 102 4.50 114 4.875 124
ESS-500 5.0 127 2.50 64 7.50 191 4.50 114 5.00 127 5.375 137
ESS-550 5.5 140 2.75 70 8.25 210 5.00 127 5.50 140 5.875 149
ESS-600 6.0 152 3.00 76 9.00 229 5.50 140 6.00 152 6.375 162
ESS-650 6.5 165 3.25 83 9.75 248 6.00 152 6.50 165 6.875 175
ESS-700 7.0 178 3.50 89 10.5 267 6.50 165 7.00 178 7.375 187
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters.
Contact MM Systems for additional sizes.
“A”
MMMM